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( ) — 13,199,529 0.05
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(D
( 2
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1 (2010 11 10 ) 8,078,746 8,078,746 10,371 10,371
2 (2011 5 10 ) 45,718,435 45,718,435 10,452 10,452
3 (2011 11 10 ) 84,481,156 84,481,156 9,117 9,117
4 (2012 5 10 ) 95,488,949 95,488,949 9,754 9,754
5 (2012 11 12 ) 120,259,344 120,259,344 9,470, 9,470,
6 (2013 5 10 ) 325,429,646 325,429,646 16,059 16,059
7 (2013 11 11 ) 944,816,071 944,816,071 15,784 15,784
8 (2014 5 12 ) 1,417,896,339 1,417,896,339 15,767 15,767
9 (2014 11 10 ) 1,745,847,836 1,747,707,365 18,777 18,797
10 (2015 5 11 ) 2,448,881,042 2,451,098,645 22,086 22,106
11 (2015 11 10 ) 4,280,558,706 4,280,558,706 22,283 22,283
12 (2016 5 10 ) 5,124,067,663 5,124,067,663 18,910 18,910,
13 (2016 11 10 ) 5,338,593,579 5,338,593,579 19,949 19,949
14 (2017 5 10 ) 7,261,730,240 7,261,730,240 23,063 23,063
15 (2017 11 10 ) 6,872,918,716 6,872,918,716 26,459 26,459
16 (2018 5 10 )| 18,921,452,272 18,921,452,272 26,463 26,463
17 (2018 11 12 )| 25,074,835,595 25,074,835,595 26,391 26,391
18 (2019 5 10 )| 25,452,418,952 25,452,418,952 25,538 25,538
19 (2019 11 11 )| 21,620,435,619 21,620,435,619 28,136 28,136
20 (2020 5 11 )| 25,529,109,775 25,529,109,775 24,845 24,845
2019 5 26,512,306,942 — 24,645 —

6 27,461,219,488 — 25,485 —

7 26,868,695,964 — 25,772 —

8 28,817,949,414 — 24,806 —

9 26,467,222 ,428 — 26,247 —

10 23,460,332,036 — 27,651 —

11 20,298,624,450 — 28,087 —

12 18,173,214,230 — 28,564 —

2020 1 19,344,371,250 — 28,003 —

2 20,238,859,536 — 25,530, —

3 23,961,063,865 — 23,060, —

4 25,347,341,536 — 24,600, —

5 26,345,392,977 — 26,641 —
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1
1 2010 7 30 2010 11 10 0
2 2010 11 11 2011 5 10 0
3 2011 5 11 2011 11 10 0
4 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 0
5 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 0
6 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 0
7 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 0
8 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 0
9 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 20
10 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 20
11 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 0
12 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 0
13 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 0
14 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 0
15 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 0
16 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 0
17 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 0
18 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 0
19 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 0
20 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 0
1 2010 7 30 2010 11 10 3.7
2 2010 11 11 2011 5 10 0.8
3 2011 5 11 2011 11 10 12.8
4 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 7.0
5 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 2.9
6 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 69.6
7 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 1.7
8 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 0.1
9 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 19.2
10 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 17.7
11 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 0.9
12 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 15.1]
13 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 5.5
14 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 15.6
15 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 14.7
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16 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 0.0
17 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 0.3
18 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 3.2
19 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 10.2
20 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 11.7
(QD) ( ) ( )
100
2
1 2010 7 30 2010 11 10 41,342,546 33,552,561 7,789,985
2 2010 11 11 2011 5 10 183,834,580 147,883,553 43,741,012
3 2011 5 11 2011 11 10 187,380,873 138,454,547 92,667,338
4 2011 11 11 2012 5 10 222,329,228 217,096,352 97,900,214
5 2012 5 11 2012 11 12 228,631,569 199,536,058 126,995,725
6 2012 11 13 2013 5 10 1,046,026,987 970,381,634 202,641,078
7 2013 5 11 2013 11 11 1,101,874,679 705,935,099 598,580,658
8 2013 11 12 2014 5 12 1,486,733,585 1,186,014,455 899,299,788
9 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 1,826,733,383  1,796,268,244 929,764,927
10 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 2,208,719,904  2,029,683,303 1,108,801,528
11 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 2,635,823,276|  1,823,595,328 1,921,029,476
12 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 2,324,074,967|  1,535,382,147 2,709,722,296
13 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 1,149,704,229|  1,183,290,428 2,676,136,097
14 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 4,220,359,244|  3,747,790,455 3,148,704,886
15 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 4,943,137,360|  5,494,273,894 2,597,568,352
16 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 9,285,289,674  4,732,828,671 7,150,029,355
17 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 10,244,271,124]  7,893,041,335 9,501,259,144
18 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 5,940,052,788|  5,474,803,113 9,966,508,819
19 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 4,686,893,638|  6,969,208,110 7,684,194,347
20 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 8,939,865,490| 6,348,740,545  10,275,319,292
(D1
Q)
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80,167,606,200] 97.61

( ) — 1,961,414,628 2.39

( ) 82,129,020,828 100.00;
D
2

1,810,230,000; 2.20
D
2

) ) (QD) (D)

(D)

132,000 52,650.00|  6,949,800,000 60,530.00  7,989,960,000 9.73

792,000 4,539.00(  3,594,888,000 4,832.000  3,826,944,000| 4.66

132,000 22,270.00]  2,939,640,000) 21,500.00  2,838,000,000 3.4§

132,000 18,195.00,  2,401,740,000) 19,215.00,  2,536,380,000 3.09

792,000 3,181.00]  2,519,352,000) 3,136.000  2,483,712,000 3.02

528,000 3,898.000  2,058,144,000) 4,230.000  2,233,440,000| 2.72

132,000 13,920.00,  1,837,440,000) 15,890.00,  2,097,480,000 2.55

132,000 14,925.00/  1,970,100,000) 15,850.000  2,092,200,000] 2.55

132,000 12,255.000  1,617,660,000) 12,620.00,  1,665,840,000 2.03

264,000 5,744.000  1,516,416,000) 5,831.000  1,539,384,000 1.87

396,000 3,388.00]  1,341,648,000) 3,710.000  1,469,160,000 1.79

264,000 5,260.000  1,388,640,000) 5,320.000  1,404,480,000 1.71

316,800 4,220.00(  1,336,896,000 4,340.000  1,374,912,000| 1.67

132,000 8,571.00|  1,131,372,000) 10,085.00,  1,331,220,000 1.62

132,000 9,370.00|  1,236,840,000) 10,080.00]  1,330,560,000 1.62

660,000 1,716.00]  1,132,560,000 1,914.500  1,263,570,000( 1.54

132,000 9,192.000  1,213,344,000) 9,334.000  1,232,088,000 1.50

132,000 8,771.00|  1,157,772,000 8,647.000  1,141,404,000 1.39

132,000 7,559.00 997,788,000 8,438.000  1,113,816,000 1.36

528,000 1,848.00 975,744,000 2,019.000  1,066,032,000 1.30
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528,000 1,688.50 891,528,000 1,871.50 988,152,000 1.20|

132,000} 6,940.00 916,080,000} 7,140.00 942,480,000 1.15

132,000 6,747.00 890,604,000 6,874.00 907,368,000 1.10

132,000 6,415.00 846,780, 000] 6,755.00 891,660,000 1.09

132,000} 6,582.00 868,824, 000] 6,570.00 867,240,000( 1.06]

132,000 5,803.00 765,996,000 6,361.00 839,652,000] 1.02]

660,000] 1,191.00 786,060,000} 1,245.00 821,700,000( 1.00]

132,000 5,804.00 766,128,000] 5,996.00 791,472,000] 0.96]

132,000 5,750.00 759,000, 000f 5,920.00 781,440,000( 0.95)

132,000 5,430.00 716,760,000] 5,830.00 769,560,000( 0.94

D
2
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